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A

MELANIE ANDERSON

INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF AMERICAN LITERATURE
BONDURANT HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

mranders@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7439

MAGALI ARMILLAS-TISEYRA

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF WORLD LITERATURE
BONDURANT HALL C-220

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

marmilla@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7439

Adetayo Alabi

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF ENGLISH

C216 Bondurant

University, MS 38677

aalabi@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-6948

Patrick E Alexander

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ENGLISH AND AFRICAN-AMERICAN STUDIES
201 Longstreet Hall

University, MS 38677

pealexan@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5602

Jump to index
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Lindy Mae Brady

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ENGLISH
BONDURANT HALL W203
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
Imbrady@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7049

Jump to index

C

JAIME L CANTRELL

VISITING ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ENGLISH
BONDURANT HALL C-128

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

jaimec@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7439

Jump to index

D

Erin Elizabeth Drew

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ENGLISH
BONDURANT HALL, C-128
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
eedrew@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7492

Leigh Anne Duck

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF ENGLISH
C217 Bondurant

University, MS 38677

Iduck@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7439

Jump to index

E

CHIYUMA ELLIOTT

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF AFRICAN-AMERICAN LITERATURE AND CREATIVE WRITING
BONDURANT HALL C-128

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

celliott@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7439

Timothy Darren Earley

VISITING ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ENGLISH
C-128 Bondurant Hall

University, MS 38677

tdearley@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7439

Cristin E Ellis

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ENGLISH
Bondurant W209A

University, MS 38677

ceellis2@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7439

Jump to index

F

Beth Ann Fennelly

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF ENGLISH
W104 Bondurant

University, MS 38677
bafennel@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7439

Tommy G Franklin
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF FICTION WRITING
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tfrankli@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7914
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G

Melissa Allee Ginsburg
INSTRUCTOR IN ENGLISH
Bondurant Hall C-218

University, MS 38677
mginsburg@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7439

Adam Stefan Gussow
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF ENGLISH AND SOUTHERN STUDIES
C213 Bondurant

University, MS 38677
agussow@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7333

Jump to index

H

GREGORY G HEYWORTH
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF ENGLISH
C220 BONDURANT

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
heyworth@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7670

Jaime Lynn Harker

INTERIM DIRECTOR ISOM CENTER AND ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF ENGLISH
Lamar Hall Ste D

University, MS 38677

jlharker@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5916

Derrick Avin Harriell

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ENGLISH AND AFRICAN AMERICAN STUDIES
ENGLISH, BONDURANT HALL, C128

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

harriell@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7439

Mary Elizabeth Hayes

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF ENGLISH

W203 Bondurant

University, MS 38677

hayes@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7439

Max B Hipp

INSTRUCTOR IN ENGLISH
Bondurant Hall, C-128

University, MS 38677
mbhipp@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7439

Vivian B Hobbs

LECTURER IN ENGLISH

W212 BONDURANT

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
vhobbs@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-6642

Shari Hodges Holt
INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ENGLISH
C-128 Bondurant Hall

University, MS 38677
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L

Kate Lechler

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN ENGLISH
Leavell Hall 103

University, MS 38677

kalechle@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7439

Jump to index

M

MARY ULMER MILLER

WRITER IN RESIDENCE IN ENGLISH
BONDURANT HALL C-128
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
mumiller@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7439

Kathryn B McKee

MCMULLAN ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF SOUTHERN STUDIES AND ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF ENGLISH
209 Barnard Observatory

University, MS 38677

kmckee@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-3372

Alida Moore

INSTRUCTOR IN ENGLISH

C128 Bondurant Hall

University, MS 38677

amoore@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7439

Jump to index

N

Daniel Akiva Novak

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF ENGLISH
BONDURANT HALL C-121

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

dnovak@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-7439

Jump to index

R

Karen L Raber

PROFESSOR OF ENGLISH

W209B Bondurant

University, MS 38677
kraber@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5793

Peter P Reed

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF ENGLISH
C133 Bondurant

University, MS 38677
preed@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7439

Hannah Lacey Rigby

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN ENGLISH
Bondurant Hall C-128

University, MS 38677

hrigby@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-7439
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S

DAVID JEDDIE SMITH

WRITER IN RESIDENCE

BONDURANT HALL C-128

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
djsmith4@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7439

JEFFREY HARRINGTON STAYTON
INSTRUCTOR IN ENGLISH

BONDURANT HALL C-128

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jhstayto@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7439

Ethel Young Scurlock

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF ENGLISH AND AFRICAN-AMERICAN STUDIES AND SENIOR FELLOW OF LUCKYDAY RESIDENTIAL COLLEGE
128 Barksdale Honors College

University, MS 38677
eyoungmi@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7688

Jason David Solinger
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF ENGLISH

207W Bondurant

University, MS 38677
solinger@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5837

Elizabeth Carole Spencer
INSTRUCTOR IN ENGLISH

Leavell 109

University, MS 38677
ecspence@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-0000

Daniel Stout

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF BRITISH LITERATURE
Bondurant Hall C214B

University, MS 38677

dstout@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7439

Jump to index

T

Annette Trefzer

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF ENGLISH
W 211 Bondurant

University, MS 38677
atrefzer@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7675

Jump to index

W

Judson D Watson

HOWRY CHAIR IN FAULKNER STUDIES AND PROFESSOR OF ENGLISH
C211 Bondurant

University, MS 38677
jwatson@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7671

lan Whittington

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ENGLISH
BONDURANT HALL W212
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
iwhittin@olemiss.edu
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